Prvenstvo Srbije u plivanju za u€enike osnovnih i srednjih Skola 2016/2017
Kragujevac, 16/11/2016

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle 7 - 14 years
11/16/2016 - 11:20 Startlist
Heat 1 of 15, | - IV razred OS
1
2
3 GAJIC, Martina Vuk Karadzic SA NT
4 NIKOLIC, Jana Dusan Jerkovic NT
5 DJOKOQVIC, Jovana Nada Matic- Uzice NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 15, | - IV razred OS
1 DJUROVIC, Nikolina Kralj Aleksandar-Pozarevac 1:01.00
2 CORDA, Natalija Dusan Jerkovic 50.40
3 SARIC, Anja Dositej Obradovic - Zrenjanin 49.14
4 RISTIC, Iva OS.Branko Miljkovic-Nis 46.97
5 LAZIC, Nikolina OS.Miroslav Antic-Pancevo 48.53
6 LUKIC, Ana Dimitrije Todorovic-Kaplar 49.65
7 DENCIC, Mina Petar Kocic -Indjija 51.50
8 MESAROS, Tamara Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj- Kanjiza NT
Heat 3 of 15, | - IV razred OS
1 DODIC, Petra Vozd Karadjordje Nis 46.36
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Ivona OS. Popinski borci V.Banja 44.90
3 ACIMOVIC, Emilija OS.Nada Puric 43.80
4 RADOVANOVIC, Nina OS. Popinski borci V.Banja 42.69
5 VELICKOVIC, Tijana Jovan Popovic -Krusevac 43.77
6 DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 0OS.Nada Puric 44.44
7 STOJANOVIC, Teodora Radislav Nikcevic-Jagodina 45.69
8 OSTOJIN, Kalina Djura Jaksic -Kikinda 46.65
Heat 4 of 15, | - IV razred OS
1 DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona Josif Kostic -Leskovac 40.81
2 RADOVIC, Sara Dusan Radovic - Bor 39.14
3 DJOKIC, Milica Janko Veselinovic 38.93
4 PELIVANOVIC, lvona Djura Jaksic -Paracin 37.44
5 VETSTEIN, Ema Majsanski Put -Subotica 37.50
6 RADOVANOVIC, Katarin OS.Dule Karaklajic 38.96
7 MIZDRAK, Milica OS.Petefi Brigada-Kula 40.75
8 ARSIC, Lola Nada Popovic - Krusevac 41.29
Heat 5 of 15, | - IV razred OS
1 STOEV, Dunja OS.Miroslav Antic-Pancevo 37.29
2 MILIC, Natalija Svetozar Markovic-Kragujevac 36.52
3 SOJEVIC, Katarina Branko Radicevic - Novi Sad 35.44
4 PAVLJUK, Sara Isa Bajic-Kula 33.00
5 KOBILAREV, Aleksandra Zdravko Glozanski -Becej 35.10
6 BURNJAKOV, Visnja Dositej Obradovic - Zrenjanin 35.96
7 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija Jovan Popovic-Kragujevac 36.69
8 KOVAC, Monika Majsanski Put -Subotica 37.33
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Prvenstvo Srbije u plivanju za u€enike osnovnih i srednjih Skola 2016/2017
Kragujevac, 16/11/2016

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 15, V - VI razred OS

POPOVIC, Dunja
JOVIC, Andjela
NENADIC, Ida
ILIC, Stasa

ONO U WNPE

Heat 7 of 15, V - Vl razred OS

VELICKOVIC, Danica
STOJANOQVIC, Stasa
VUJOVIC, Milica
VIDAKOVIC, Masa
POPOV, Ana

MITIC, Andjela
TASIC, Teodora
MIHAJLOVIC, Masa

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 8 of 15, V - VI razred OS

VUKMIROVIC, Nadja
CUCIC, Natalija
MARKOVIC, Tijana
JELICIC, Nikolina
RUSOVAC, Ana
STANOJEVIC, Ema
PAVLOVIC, Petra
TEOVANOVIC, Julija

O~NO O WN B

Heat 9 of 15, V - VI razred OS

GRNCA, Djina
MIJAILOVIC, Iva

IKIC, Jovana
PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara
PESIC, Milica
STEVANOVIC, Stasa
CRNKOVIC, Dunja
STEVANOV, Andjela

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 10 of 15, V - VI razred OS

BANJAC, Dunja
BOGISIC, Sonja
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
MARKOVIC, Jana
MANDIC, Milena
TORNJANSKI, Nina
MILOSEVIC, Sofija
STEPOVIC, Maja

OO O, WNPE

Dusan Jerkovic

0OS.Vuk Karadzic - Pozarevac
Nada Matic- Uzice

Laza K.Lazarevic

Kralj Aleksandar-Pozarevac
Kralj Petar |

OS. Popinski borci V.Banja
OS.Miroslav Antic-Pancevo
Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj - Sremska
Stevan Jakovljevic -Paracin
Rastko Nem.Sveti Sava

Cele Kula Nis

Branko Radicevic-Bor

Zarko Zrenjanin - Kikinda

OS. Popinski borci V.Banja
Zdravko Celar-B.Palanka
Dositej Obradovic - Zrenjanin
Jovan Popovic -Krusevac
0OS.Vozd Karadjordje -Leskovac
OS.Milovan Glisic-Valjevo

OS.Marsal Tito Padina
Radoje Domanovic-Kragujevac
Sonja Marinkovic -Subotica
Laza Kostic

Trajko Stamenkovic -Leskovac
Dragomir Markovic -Krusevac
Matko Vukovic - Subotica
Dositej Obradovic - Zrenjanin

Kosta Trifkovic-Novi Sad
Nikola Vukicevic -Sombor
OS.Nada Puric

Bosko Djuricic-Jagodina
Isa Bajic-Kula

Jovan Popovic - Kikinda
Vojvoda Radomir Putnik
Sveti Sava-Kragujevac

42.84

25

41.33
39.02
37.16
36.14
37.12
37.53
40.61
42.13

35.79
35.65
34.86
33.98
34.47
35.34
35.74
36.01

33.91
33.54
33.01
32.70
32.99
33.09
33.78
33.94

32.34
31.22
30.25
28.20
30.22
30.96
31.45
32.67
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Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 15, VII - VIl razred OS

1

2 RAKIC, Milica

3 ANDJIC, Andjela

4 BOCANIN, Nikolina
5 GOCANIN, Tamara
6 VULOVIC, Vanja

7

8

Heat 12 of 15, VII - VIl razred OS

1 GLIGORIJEVIC, Tamara
2 PETROVIC, Lara

3 CANKOVIC, Jelena

4 TROSIC, Kristina

5 STANIMIROVIC, Andjela
6 UZELAC, Kristina

7 RADIVOJEVIC, Mina

8 SOKOLOVIC, Vladana

Heat 13 of 15, VII - VIl razred OS

SECUJSKI, Kristina
ZLONOGA, Andjela
MLADENOVIC, Tea
JEVTIC, Marija
RAINOVIC, Milijana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
LUKIC, Tijana
BOSKOVIC, Miona

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 15, VII - VIl razred OS

SIMIC, Milica
TAPALAGA, Marina
TRAJKOVIC, Milica
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
MATIJEVIC, Milica
POPOQVIC, Nikolija
STOJANOVIC, Milica
KANDIC, Andjela

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 15 of 15, VII - VIl razred OS

NOVAKOVIC, Ilvana
DIMKIC, Isidora
DER, Teodora
SEKE, Zita
KUJUNDZIC, Ilva
NINKOV, Vera
JEJINA, Teodora
STANIC, Marija

OO O, WNPE

Laza K.Lazarevic

Slobodan Sekulic-Uzice
OS. Popinski borci V.Banja
Bane Milenkovic-V.Banja
Dusan Jerkovic

OS.Dositej Obradovic - Pozarev
OS.Sveti Sava - Pozarevac
Branko Radicevic-Bor

Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj-Krusevac
0OS.Goce Delceva - Jabuka
Jovan Popovic - Sremska Mitrov
Dimitrije Todorovic-Kaplar
0OS.Vozd Karadjordje -Leskovac

OS. Dositej Obradovic Sombor
Momcilo Popovic Ozren -Paracin
OS.Andra Savcic -Valjevo

Prva osnovna skola-Valjevo
Bratstvo Jedinstvo -Sombor

Kralj Petar |

Dragomir Markovic -Krusevac
Zmaj Jova Jovanovic-Ruma

Stanislav Sremcevic-Kragujevac
Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj-Pancevo
0OS.Goran Ostojic - Jagodina
OS.Svetozar Markovic-Leskovac
Jovan Popovic - Kikinda

Radoje Domanovic-Kragujevac
Dusan Radovic- Nis

2.0ktobar -Zrenjanin

Jovan Popovic - Kikinda
Ljuba Nenadovic

Sonja Marinkovic -Subotica
OS.Miloje Ciplic - Novi Becej
Matko Vukovic - Subotica
OS.Djura Jaksic-Kac
0OS.Radoje Domanovic - BG
Ivo Lola Ribar-NS

47.94
53.57

39.21
38.00
35.10
34.65
34.87
36.52
38.77
43.12

33.96
33.68
32.90
32.70
32.89
33.61
33.76
34.15

32.64
32.37
31.85
31.27
31.55
32.12
32.62
32.64

29.66
29.17
28.85
28.03
28.73
28.95
29.42
30.24
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